CONSTANT TEMPERATURE
INCUBATOR
DELEGACIONES
Catalunya   +34 676 351 264
Galicia         +34 639 486 955
Andalucía    +34 639 481 756
OFICINA PRINCIPAL
José Echegaray, 8 Local 1-3

MODEL ITC-2P-35L ITC-2P-50L ITC-2P-80L ITC-2P-160L ITC-2P-270L
Internal size
340 x 320 x 320 350 x 348 x 400 410 x 405 x 510 505 x 455 x 700 600 x 600 x 750
(width x depth x heigth) (mm)
External size (mm) 620 x 490 x 490 510 x 548 x 740 570 x 590 x 850 673 x 645 x 1033 768 x 795 x 1083
Package size (mm) 740 x 600 x 670 590 x 650 x 930 730 x 700 x 1030 800 x 800 x 1210 930 x 940 x 1250
Weight (kg) 31 50 75 100 150
Capacity (L) 35L 50L 80L 160L 270L
Temperature range RT + 5 - 65°C RT + 5 - 60°C
Temperature Fluctuation ± 0,3°C ± 0,3°C
Time range 0-5999 min 1-9999 min
Shelves 2 adjustable 3 adjustable
Power supply 220 V/50 Hz
Consumption (W) 200 437 502 580 688
Ref Description
425-ITC-2P-35L CONSTANT-TEMPERATURE INCUBATOR 2 DOORS 35L
425-ITC-2P-50L CONSTANT-TEMPERATURE INCUBATOR 2 DOORS 50L
425-ITC-2P-80L CONSTANT-TEMPERATURE INCUBATOR 2 DOORS 80L
425-ITC-2P-160L CONSTANT-TEMPERATURE INCUBATOR 2 DOORS 160L
425-ITC-2P-270L CONSTANT-TEMPERATURE INCUBATOR 2 DOORS 270L